H7387_d
RE 30146, edition: 2013-10, Bosch Rexroth AG
Digital control electronics
for electro-hydraulic
injection molding machines
Contents
Features 1
Ordering code 2

2/10 VT-HACD-DPQ | Digital control electronics
Bosch Rexroth AG, RE 30146, edition: 2013-10
Ordering code
01 Digital controller card VT-HACD-DPQ
02 One axis 1
03 Component series 20 … 29 (20 … 29: Unchanged installation and connection dimensions) 2X
04 Basic unit V0
05 With display 1
06 Without bus connection 0
CANopen C
DeviceNet D
07 without valve output stage 0
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
VT-HACD-DPQ ‒ 1 ‒ 2X / V0 / 1 ‒ ‒ 0
Required accessories:
 ▶ PC program BODAC: CD ordering information:
SYS-HACD-BODAC-01 (R900777335) or free download
on the Internet at www.boschrexroth.com/hacd
 ▶ Interface cable: Cable set VT-HACD-1X/03.0/HACD-PC
(R900776897) or standard 1:1 cable
 ▶ Optionally available USB adapter
VT-ZKO-USB/S-1-1X/V0/0
Suitable card holders:
 ▶ Open card holder VT 3002-1-2X/64G
(see data sheet 29928), mat. no. R900991843
(Only for control cabinet installation.)
 ▶ Connection adapter VT 10812-2X/64G
(see data sheet 30105), mat. no. R900713826
Digital control electronics | VT-HACD-DPQ  3/10
RE 30146, edition: 2013-10, Bosch Rexroth AG
Functional description: Injection control
Injection profile